The Elite Championship (Specific

European Conference of

hui

Ori gi n) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Rabab Equestrian Center - Giza,
Egypt
24 Apr 2025, Yearling Fillies
A
Position Horse Score Detail
st Name: AYA AL 90.9 J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.
BAWADY

P 195 19 195 19 195
19 19 19 19 195

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Bawady

Stud o)Al 175 18 18 18 18

B 15 155 15 15 155

Y8 19 195 195 195 195

2nd  Name: ASALA 90.7 J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.
RABAB

19 195 19 19 19
19 19 195 195 19.5
:Jel )@y 18 18 18 18 18.5

Colour: grey
Owner: RABAB STUD

(Bicio@m 155 155 15 155 15
- 19 185 19 19 19

3rd Name: DEYALLA 90.1
SISO
Colour: grey
Owner: Siso Stud

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.
19 185 19 19 19
18.5 18.5 18,5 185 19
lelo )@y 17.5 18 18 18 18
Biciomm 155 16 155 155 155
gl 19 19 195 19 19
4th Name: KHOLOUD 89.2
BARAKAT

Colour: grey
Owner: Barakat Stud

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.
Ih{4BN 185 19 19 19 185
18.5 18.5 19 19 185
el d @y 175 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
iciomm 155 16 155 155 155
y(ea"/ 8 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NADA ABOU
GAMEAA

Colour: grey
Owner: Abou
Gameaa stud

Name: SHEMOUKH
LARA

Colour: grey
Owner: LARA STUD

Name: G.F LARA
Colour: grey
Owner: Aal Thany
Stud

Name: RAYANA
MOAAZ

Colour: grey
Owner: MOAAZ
STUD

Name: MAGDA AAL
NAGUIB
Colour: chestnut

Owner: AAL NAGUIB

STUD

89.1

88.6

88.4

88

87.6

19 18.5
19 18.5
:Jelo )@y 18 18
LEGS 15 15
()8 18.5 18

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.

19 19 185
19 195 18.5
18 18 17.5
15 15 15
18.5 18,5 19

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.

Ihd4 185 18.5 185 185 18.5

:Jel )@y 18 18
(Bicio@N 155 16
(a8 18 18

17.5

15
18

18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

19
18 18
155 15.5
18.5 18

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.

Ihd43N 185 18.5 185 185 18.5

18 18
:Jeld @y 18 18
LEGS 15 155
o)/ 18.5 18

18

15

18
15

18.5 18.5 18.5

18
15.5

18.5 18.5 18.5

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.

Ih{43N 18.5 18.5
18.5 18
:Jelo @l 17.5 18
LEGS 15 15
y(ed"/ 8 18.5 18.5

18
18

18

19
19
17.5 17.5
145 15.5

18.5
18.5
18
15

18.5 18.5

J.S. K.D. M.A. M.A. T.H.

Ih{43N 18.5 18.5
18.5 18
el @ 17.5 17.5
BiciomN 14.5 15
(A 19 18.5

18.5

14.5

18.5 18.5
18
17.5 17.5
15
18.5 18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5



0 Name: KARTAJNY
ALONG]) ARABIANS
Colour: grey
Owner: Alongj
Arabians

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

J.S. E=Jonas Salzmann, KW

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG
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